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MULTIKI XC Duathlon, MTB Race & Trail Run in Didorovka

FonoceeBo, 03epo [inaopoBka
21.10.2018

F'pacdmkmn n OTPbLIBbI NO KPyraM A eTasbHO
Nyywnii kpyr

JlyuyLumii Kpyr no KaXk oMy Kpyry
Jlyuwimii cpep HUI Kpyr
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Kareropusa: "MTB Race Men"
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2 2. Xnonos Oner - Khlopov - Kues - Komanga BP 4
3. 3y6uenko Buranwuk - Chaban - YabaHbl - CSC Cycling 1

Karteropwus: "MTB Race Men MNouartkiBui"
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! 1. NaxxeHew EBreHw - propaja - Kues S d
b 2. Knnumuyk Irop - generalmorfius - BuwHeoe - CSC Cycling 1
3. baask Ceprii 1
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Karteropwus: "MTB Race Women"

1. Veselka Sanna - CaHa - Kues
2. Monosa IpuHa - maramada - Mukonais
3

Kareropwus: "MTB Race Men 40+"

1. Aenncos Kupwnn - wici - Kues - ONRIDE
- 2. BacwnibueHko Cepreii - gans - Kves - Cl
3. PomaHey Jles - bios_- Knes
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Kareropwms: "Trail Run 10 km Men"

1. Xaabiko AnekcaHap
2. BopuceHko Onekcii
~ 3. Ocunuyk OnekcaHap

Kareropwms: "Trail Run 10 km Women"

1. MenbHuk Hapis - Hagis - Jlyubk
2. Napwmca Mpuyan
3. Jopow Terbs_ma_:
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Karteropwms: "Trail Run 5 km Men"

1. BonowwmH BiTanii - logist2207 - Kvis BV WA W A
2. NapxomeHko Oner - Volanchik666 - Knes e
3. Bpurina AHApin - KoTsapa - Knis

Kareropwms: "Trail Run 5 km Women"

- / - | 1. Frop6aTtenko Jlinis
-~~~ 2 €roposa Mapra
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Karteropwms: "Guide Run 5 km"
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© 2. LnniKUHCLKMI Bonoaunmump - Shilik - Kvis - ONRIDE
3. YaooBeHko Anekcei - critical-mass - Kues
I S S S S T W —
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Kateropwus: "Duathlon Men 35+"

. 1. Bpuriga AHAPpIi - KoTspa - Kuis - ONRIDE
' 2. Cemenuk Banepwii - Valeriy Ivanovich - Kues
3. AeHucoB €EBreH - deje - [loBXaHCbk

A A

Kareropwms: "Duathlon Women"

- 1. F'apbkasas Enena - krokokachka - Knes-Yepkaccel - RobotScream '
A 2. JleBeHuoBa UpuHa - IrrrA - [loHeuk - PRO \
3. bo6puweBa KarepuHa - Sunny - XXutommp

http://bikeportal.org.ua/6996

Crpanuua 6 u3 21


images/comprofiler/cb_persphoto_287_57d0a3955d833.jpg
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=287
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=267
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=6186
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=166
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=955
http://bikeportal.org.ua/
http://bikeportal.org.ua/

)

. A
blkeporl\‘gﬁrg,ua

Kareropwms: "Duathlon Men Pro"

1. Creutok AMuTpo - Din - PisHe - LIDER MTB team
~ 2. boiko Kupwio - XXutomup

Karteropwus: "Duathlon toHmnopbi Pro"

1. Kupunosuu [leHuc - XXutomup
2. IsawkoB Kupwno - Xvutomup
3
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Karteropwms: "Duathlon Boys 2-4"

Kareropwms: "Duathlon Girls 2-4"

1. ToBcTuk MNaHHa
2. MywwuHina BapBapa
3. Konor_yl.ulmua BaneHtuHa
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Karteropwms: "Duathlon Boys 5-6"

1. KepHacoBcbkuii Opect
2. ByaanoBcbKuii Erop
3. Kaljpan IsaH Y |

Kareropwms: "Duathlon Girls 5-6"

1. A6pamoBa Aenita
2
3
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Karteropwms: "Duathlon Boys 7-8"

1. ByaanoBcbkuii ®inin
- 2. ToBctuk Aptem
< 3. A6pamos Makap

Kareropwus: "Duathlon Boys 11-13"

1. Kanpan Hukura - NikitKa - Kues
2
3
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Karteropwms: "Duathlon Girls 11-13"

Karteropwus: "Duathlon Girls 14-15"
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Bcero y4yacTHMKOB B KaTeropmwt: 5

Kareropwms: Trail Run 10 km Men (AncTaHums:

10 kM)

Kateropus: MTB Race Men (Kpyr: 5 kM)

Mecro|Homep Nmsa Hwuk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr |Kpyros| Bpems |lTpad a;‘:;p? :;:;L;T Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4|Kpyr5 [Jlyuwmii|CpenHuiA c?::;:;" ﬂ:ﬂ?(:')
1 105 |Capusceac Vasile Marco Velo |Cannondale Ukraine|Kues 31 5 1:18:33 15:01 {15:33 |15:54 |16:24 |15:41 | 15:01 | 15:42 19.10 25.0
2 202 [Xnonos Oner Khlopov Komanpa BP Knes 31 5 1:19:13 00:40 | 00:40 |15:56 |15:56 |15:48 |15:47 |15:46 | 15:46 | 15:50 18.94 25.0
3 85 |3ybyeHnko Butanuk |Chaban CSC Cycling YabaHbl 29 5 1:19:34 01:01 | 00:21 |15:2016:11|16:03 |15:59 |16:01 | 15:20 | 15:54 18.85 25.0
4 205 |KpecaH tOpuii mrburunduk|CSC Cycling BuwHeBoe 31 5 1:26:57 08:24 | 07:23 |15:53|17:16 |17:38 |18:05 |18:05 | 15:53 | 17:23 17.25 25.0
5 80 |Masyp MNawa Ahilles Scott-Sports Knes 31 5 1:27:34 09:01 00:37 |16:48 |17:08 (17:32|17:58 |18:08 | 16:48 | 17:30 17.13 25.0
6 33 |Wep6aukuit AHapeii|AndrewS82 Knes 39 5 1:31:21 12:48 03:47 116:26 |17:31 |18:01 |19:17 |20:06 | 16:26 | 18:16 16.42 25.0
7 78 |WatoB OnekcaHap |RealizeD VinTEAM JlafvxXvH 20 5 1:36:09 17:36 | 04:48 |16:28 |17:33 [18:01 |20:09 |23:58 | 16:28 | 19:13 15.60 25.0
8 213 |Nonos Bonogumup |NerfCo Mwukonais 30 4 1:22:09 +kpyr | +kpyr |20:21]19:42 |20:38 |21:28 19:42 | 20:32 14.61 20.0
9 36 |Yeuyra PomaH remio Echelon Knes 34 4 1:23:43 01:34 | 01:34 |19:34(20:56 |22:43 |20:30 19:34 | 20:55 14.33 20.0
10 94 |HectepoB AHapeit |Andreyl2 CBATOMNETPOBCKOE 36 4 1:24:03 01:54 | 00:20 [20:15]21:44 |21:24 |20:40 20:15 | 21:00 14.28 20.0

cxoa 31 |XKyyeHko Kocts konst Knes 31

cxon | 101 |Cmarnuit AHapen Mighty Sam |[Timon&Pumba Kyiv 37

cxon 103 |lLUmnoB €BreH sheelez Kuis 32

Bcero yyactHukoB B kateropmws: 13

Karteropus: MTB Race Men MouarkiBui (Kpyr: 5 kM)

Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3spacrt|Kpyros| Bpems |LWTtpad ?1;2;;? SSZZLIZT Kpyr1|Kpyr2|Kpyr3 /yuwmwii|Cpen Huii C?::/r:;n E::T(?(:-)

1 30 |MaxeHeu EBreHuit |propaja Knes 29 3 51:59 16:39 |17:34|17:46 | 16:39 | 17:19 17.31 15.0
2 59 |Kunumuyk Irop IgeneralmorfiusCSCCycling BuwHeBsoe 28 3 57:35 05:36 | 05:36 |18:25(19:53|19:17 | 18:25 | 19:11 15.63 15.0
3 32 |bapsik Cepriit 3 1:01:36 09:37 | 04:01 |19:4420:19|21:33 | 19:44 | 20:32 14.61 15.0
4 74 |MepyeHko €ereH |Jvan CSC Cycling |Kyiv 26 3 1:01:46 09:47 | 00:10 |19:30|20:45(21:31 | 19:30 | 20:35 14.57 15.0
5 22 |Myapwuii Muxaino |bina_kacka Kunes 40 2 1:02:13 +ipyr | +kpyr |29:59 |32:14 29:59 | 31:06 9.64 10.0
6 703 |lkypeHko Onekciii|Energy-Alex Kwis 30 2 1:11:49 09:36 | 09:36 |36:21]35:28 35:28 | 35:54 8.35 10.0

cxoa 73 |CanaTko Hukonain |ONED1S c. Codiiscbka bopluariBka 20 1 32:50 +kpyr | +kpyr |32:50 32:50 | 32:50 9.14 5.0

cxopn 72 |MiweHko MaBno passsp Knis 27 1 43:27 10:37 10:37 |43:27 43:27 | 43:27 6.90 5.0

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kaTeropw: 8

Karteropus: MTB Race Women (Kpyr: 5 kM

Mecro|Homep Nma Huk |Komanpa| Fopoa |Bospact|Kpyros|Bpems|lUTpad a;:Te.poaT S;;;LIZT Kpyr1|Kpyr2 Jlyuwmii|Cpen Hui cg::“;:;" f::r(i:)

1 21 |Veselka Sanna|CaHa Kves 40 2 46:38 23:02 |23:36 | 23:02 | 23:19 12.87 10.0
2 26 |Monosa IpuHa |maramada Mwukonais 35 2 46:56 00:18 | 00:18 |23:13|23:43 | 23:13 | 23:28 12.78 10.0

Bcero y4acTtHMKOB B KaTeropms: 2

Karteropusa: MTB Race Men 40+ (Kpyr: 5 kM)

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk |KomaHnpa|lopop|Bo3pacrt|Kpyros| Bpems (LlUTpad a;zrépoa.r S;;;LIZT Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |Jlyuwmii|CpeaHuiA Cz)::\/l::;ﬂ f::r(i:-)

1 211 |deHuncos Kupunn WiCi ONRIDE |Kves 42 4 1:10:37 17:21(17:40 |17:56 |17:40 | 17:21 | 17:39 16.99 20.0
2 106 [BacunbyeHko Cepreiifjgans |CM Kves 43 4 1:10:41 00:04 | 00:04 |17:14|17:47 |17:50|17:50| 17:14 | 17:40 16.98 20.0
3 67 |PomaHeu JleB bios Kyiv 43 4 1:12:54 02:17 | 02:13 |18:07|18:15]18:20|18:12 | 18:07 | 18:13 16.46 20.0
4 474 |bpurina AHApiii KoTsipa|ONRIDE |Kwis 42 4 1:28:09 17:32 15:15 121:42(122:24|21:46 |22:17 | 21:42 | 22:02 13.61 20.0
5 79 |Monskos Ceprii semen Kwis 44 4 1:33:21 22:44 | 05:12 |21:41(22:16 |24:10 |25:14 | 21:41 | 23:20 12.85 20.0
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Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bospacr| Bpems |lLTpad ?1;‘;2;: g;:;'b:: CF::/:’;" E::-(i:-)
1 144 |Xapbiko AnekcaHap 42:54 13.99 10.0
2 109 |BopuceHko Onekcii 43:05 00:11 | 00:11 13.93 10.0
3 136 |Ocunuyk OnekcaHap 44:09 01:15 | 01:04 13.59 10.0
4 1018 |LykiH KOCTAHTWH 44:25 01:31 00:16 13.51 10.0
5 126 |OnblueBcbkuin Irop 44:38 01:44 | 00:13 13.44 10.0
6 1050 |BypaiH AeHwnc 48:47 05:53 | 04:09 | 12.30 10.0
7 1022 |lopbywko Spocnas 49:59 07:05 | 01:12 12.00 10.0
8 124 |3y6eHko EBreHwi Sx0 B Houwn Kunes 36 51:27 08:33 | 01:28 11.66 10.0
9 130 |WkypeHko Onekcin Energy-Alex Knis 33 52:11 09:17 | 00:44 11.50 10.0
10 118 |Kagbkano OnekcaHap kadkalo Kuis 64 53:00 10:06 | 00:49 11.32 10.0
11 131 [MwweHko Bacunb AHaToniiosuy 55:36 12:42 | 02:36 10.79 10.0
12 1015 |KpykoBckuit Anekceit shred Knes 45 55:51 12:57 | 00:15 | 10.74 10.0
13 110 |MonoHcbkuit Irop 57:08 14:14 | 01:17 10.50 10.0
14 128 |ConoBeii Mukona 57:08 14:14 | 00:00 | 10.50 10.0
15 139 |MeTtpeHko Cepriit 57:13 14:19 | 00:05 10.49 10.0
16 101 |FpebeHiok OnekcaHAp Doctor_faust Knis 35 57:19 14:25 00:06 10.47 10.0
17 1020 |CrenaHu4yk BuTanun stepanchuk.vitaliy@gmail.com Coduesckas bopuaroska 38 57:56 15:02 | 00:37 10.36 10.0
18 102 |[daueHko Banepiii Muxainnosuy 58:48 15:54 | 00:52 10.20 10.0
19 125 |Cropoxyk Oner 58:54 16:00 | 00:06 10.19 10.0
20 119 |fdopodees faHuna Mizar Knes 33 59:16 16:22 | 00:22 10.12 10.0
21 135 |Holovko Serhii 59:44 16:50 | 00:28 | 10.04 10.0
22 142 |CHirup ApTyp 1:00:02 17:08 | 00:18 9.99 10.0
23 114 |Manamapyyk AHapei Elph Knes 44 1:00:18 17:24 | 00:16 9.95 10.0
24 112 |FnasyHoB ApTeM subik Knes 34 1:00:20 17:26 | 00:02 9.94 10.0
25 1024 |TepeHTbeB Oner Cepreesuy 1:00:43 17:49 | 00:23 9.88 10.0
26 104 |FnapyeHko Inns 1:01:04 18:10 | 00:21 9.83 10.0
27 122 |TkayeHko PomaH 1:02:17 19:23 | 01:13 9.63 10.0
28 145 |Mactyx Irop 1:02:44 19:50 | 00:27 9.56 10.0
29 121 |Crapwuk tOpiit 1:02:53 19:59 | 00:09 9.54 10.0
30 111 |LWycb Cepritt 1:03:12 20:18 | 00:19 9.49 10.0
31 137 |Androshchuk Andrii 1:05:28 22:34 | 02:16 9.16 10.0
32 132 |[KoHapaTeHko Bacunuii Basyl Kunes 47 1:05:39 22:45 | 00:11 9.14 10.0
33 117 |CmupHoB PycnaH 1:05:53 22:59 | 00:14 9.11 10.0
34 1009 [/luceHko Onekcin 1:10:09 27:15 | 04:16 8.55 10.0
35 108 |Bpy6neBckuit ApTyp 1:12:25 29:31 02:16 8.29 10.0
36 120 |Monuwyk Cepren palya Knes 35 1:15:24 32:30 | 02:59 7.96 10.0
37 138 |Py6enb PycnaH 1:15:29 32:35 | 00:05 7.95 10.0
38 113 |Kupunko Oner AAMUTPOBMY 1:16:26 33:32 | 00:57 7.85 10.0
39 1007 |Duran Adalberto 1:28:43 45:49 12:17 6.76 10.0

cxoa 115 |PagioHiok OnekcaHap

Bcero yyactHukoB B kateropmws: 40

Kareropus: Trail Run 10 km Women ([inctaHums: 10 km

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa|lFopop |Bo3pact| Bpems |LWTpad c;;zre.p? SSSLLIZT c?::/:’;ﬂ E::T(i:')

1 1048 |MenbHuk Hapia Hagis JlyLbK 47 57:41 10.40 10.0
107 |Napwca MpuuaH 59:27 01:46 | 01:46 10.09 10.0
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3 1010 |dopow TeTbsiHa 1:06:37 08:56 | 07:10 9.01 10.0
4 129 |Conoseli Tamapa 1:09:33 11:52 | 02:56 8.63 10.0
5 1040 |Atawkage PycnaHa 1:11:35 13:54 | 02:02 8.38 10.0
6 106 |Be3Bepxa AHacTacisa |karabashi@gmail.com Kwis 39 1:11:59 14:18 | 00:24 8.34 10.0
7 134 |Xminb MapuHa 1:20:55 23:14 | 08:56 7.42 10.0
Bcero yyacTHMKOB B KaTeropw: 7
Kateropus: Trail Run 5 km Men (AuctaHums: 5 km)
Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk KomaHpa|lFopopa |Bo3pacr |Bpems|LlUTpad a;:rép? g;:;LIZT c?::;::;" E::r(i:')
1 411 |BonoumH Bitanin logist2207 Knis 34 24:25 12.29 5.0
2 402 |MapxomeHko Oner Volanchik666 Knes 30 24:49 00:24 | 00:24 12.09 5.0
3 474 |bpwrina AHApiii KoTsipa Kuis 45 25:40 01:15 | 00:51 11.69 5.0
4 502 |Nactyx OnekcaHap 28:53 04:28 | 03:13 10.39 5.0
5 532 |Cokontok Mukona 29:00 04:35 | 00:07 10.34 5.0
6 531 |Xoma lOpiit khoma Kvis 54 30:29 06:04 | 01:29 9.84 5.0
7 501 |Nawyk Inns 31:05 06:40 | 00:36 9.65 5.0
8 538 |AHapen XXuakos 32:01 07:36 | 00:56 9.37 5.0
9 506 |backakos AMUTpO 32:12 07:47 00:11 9.32 5.0
10 539 |Heiidenba OnekcaHap 34:50 10:25 | 02:38 8.61 5.0
11 523 |MNuBeHb Bnagumup 35:54 11:29 01:04 8.36 5.0
12 511 |Pyask Makcum 35:55 11:30 | 00:01 8.35 5.0
13 515 |Benexnko AMUTpO 36:37 12:12 | 00:42 8.19 5.0
14 519 |/loces EBreHi 36:55 12:30 | 00:18 8.13 5.0
15 507 |XomyTiH Makcum 37:59 13:34 | 01:04 7.90 5.0
16 544 |lWnak Onekcin 39:23 14:58 | 01:24 7.62 5.0
17 525 |[HataraHuyyk OnekcaHap 40:07 15:42 | 00:44 7.48 5.0
18 408 |CypamoB AHAPpIit 40:51 16:26 | 00:44 7.34 5.0
19 517 |HewaaiM AHapii 44:20 19:55 | 03:29 6.77 5.0
20 516 |bpanyeHko KOCTSHTUH 45:28 21:03 | 01:08 6.60 5.0
21 520 |Zoltan Szepesi 45:37 21:12 | 00:09 6.58 5.0
22 522 |TariMeToB AHCap Ansar Knes 48 45:55 21:30 | 00:18 6.53 5.0
cxon 510 |KonecHik PycnaH
Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropmws: 23
Kateropus: Trail Run 5 km Women ([inctaHums: 5 km)
Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk|Komanpa|lFopopa (Bo3pact |Bpems|lTpad ?]Li;p? S;;:LLIZT c?:’:l;:;ﬂ E::T(i:-)
1 537 |Fop6ateHko Jlinis 29:44 10.09 5.0
2 530 |Eroposa MapTa 32:02 02:18 | 02:18 9.37 5.0
3 541 |Pidorina Tania 34:49 05:05 | 02:47 8.62 5.0
4 416 |Dalia Gietka 34:50 05:06 | 00:01 8.61 5.0
5 503 |bokwaHiHa Jlapuca 35:00 05:16 | 00:10 8.57 5.0
6 524 |OneHa HectepeHko 35:56 06:12 00:56 8.35 5.0
7 545 |KobunsiHcbka [iaHa 37:56 08:12 02:00 7.91 5.0
8 518 |Hewaaum Onus 39:13 09:29 01:17 7.65 5.0
9 505 |[KatepwuHa JlicoBa 39:34 09:50 00:21 7.58 5.0
10 535 |AHiWweHKo AHHa 39:36 09:52 00:02 7.58 5.0
11 542 |[NeyepHas AneHa 40:09 10:25 00:33 7.47 5.0

http://bikeportal.org.ua/6996

Crpanuua 14 u3 21


http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=10745
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=10745
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=94&raceid=1068&rcatid=7
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7801
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7801
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7448
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=7448
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=287
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=287
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1814&team=169
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=9891
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=9891
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=8611
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=8611
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=94&raceid=1068&rcatid=8
http://bikeportal.org.ua/
http://bikeportal.org.ua/

N
bik tal.org.
ikeportal.org.va

13 512 |MouvankvuHa AneHa WropeBHa 43:09 13:25 | 03:00 6.95 5.0
14 460 |Michelle Obrien-Gietka 43:25 13:41 | 00:16 6.91 5.0
15 528 |FopbayveHko BikTopis 48:41 18:57 | 05:16 6.16 5.0
16 527 |Ay6posa Anna 49:02 19:18 | 00:21 6.12 5.0
17 508 |Uepkyc AnboHa 57:04 27:20 | 08:02 5.26 5.0
cxopn 513 |benosonosa Mapis
cxof | 533 |AHTOHOBa Onbra
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kKateropmw: 18
Kateropus: Guide Run 5 km ([inctaHums: 5 km)
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk|Komanpa|lopop [Bo3pacrt|Bpems|lUTpad ?_I;C;;poa.r S;;;LIZT C?KT;:S" f::r(i:-)
1 573 |Garkavaia Natasha 48:23 6.20 5.0
1 543 |NiTBiH tOnis 48:23 6.20 5.0
Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropmws: 2
Kateropus: Duathlon Men 18-34
Mecro|Homep WUmn Huk KomaHpa Fopopn|Bo3pacrt|Kpyros| Bpems |WTpad OiEinn @) ST O Kpyrl| Kpyr2 |[Jlyuwmii(CpeaHuiA
nupaepa |npegbia.
1 411 |BonowmH Bitanii logist2207 Kwis 31 2 1:32:12 24:49 |1:07:23| 24:49 | 46:06
2 500 |WnnikuHCbkui Bonogmmup |Shilik ONRIDE Kwuis 31 2 1:33:13| 00:30 | 01:01 01:01 |28:35|1:04:08| 28:35 | 46:21
3 407 |YpnoBseHko Anekcen critical-mass Knes 31 2 1:33:28 01:16 00:15 |25:251:08:03| 25:25 | 46:44
4 470 |KoBaneHko AMWUTpUI shmumpel |Klim Team Knes 34 2 1:33:30 01:18 | 00:02 |25:32 1:07:58| 25:32 | 46:45
5 801 |binses OnekcaHap BelL Kuis 30 2 1:35:06 02:54 01:36 |25:341:09:32| 25:34 | 47:33
6 715 |CikaH Inns 2 1:50:33 18:21 | 15:27 |27:35|1:22:58| 27:35 | 55:16
7 475 |FueHko Anekcen Afonar Montesoro Coffee|Knes 33 2 1:55:46 23:34 05:13 |31:34|1:24:12| 31:34 | 57:53
8 703 |lkypeHko Onekcin Energy-Alex Kvis 30 2 2:00:19 28:07 | 04:33 [29:03 |1:31:16| 29:03 | 1:00:09
Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropw: 8
Kateropus: Duathlon Men 35+
Mecro|Homep Umn Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bospacr|Kpyros| Bpems |WTpad (e, @7 | OEr @ Kpyr1| Kpyr2 |Jlyuwmii|Cpepa HuiA
nuaepa |npeabia.
1 474 |bpwurina AHapiin KoTsapa ONRIDE Knis 42 2 1:31:22 25:50 |1:05:32| 25:50 | 45:41
2 473 |CemeHwuk Banepwii  |Valeriy Ivanovich Knes 44 2 1:34:26 03:04 | 03:04 |25:19]1:09:07| 25:19 | 47:13
3 96 |[deHucos EBreH deje [loBXaHCK 37 2 1:40:18 08:56 05:52 |27:301:12:48| 27:30 | 50:09
4 305 |[Kanpan PycnaH ruslik Knes 36 2 2:00:29 29:07 20:11 |30:28 |1:30:01| 30:28 | 1:00:14
5 506 |KonoTywknH Muxamn|Smogmk Kyiv 41 2 2:15:21 43:59 | 14:52 |32:35|1:42:46| 32:35 | 1:07:40
6 306 |Opwuit LeBuyk lOpa nrr.KoutobuHckoe 46 2 2:27:36 56:14 12:15 |36:47 |1:50:49| 36:47 |1:13:48
cxon 87 I[ly.qKo Mukona dudko_78 CSC Cycling |BuwHesoe 40
Bcero y4yacrHukoB B kateropmws: 7
Karteropus: Duathlon Women
Mecro|Homep Nma Huk KomaHpa Fopon |Bospacr|Kpyros| Bpems |WTpad s, O (OTERr, @ Kpyrl| Kpyr2 |[Jlyuwmii|CpeaHuiA
nuaepa [npeabia.
1 4 lapbkaBas Enexa krokokachka|RobotScream|Kiev 34 2 1:43:43 29:51 |1:13:52| 29:51 | 51:51
2 501 |/leBeHuoBa MpuHa IrrrA PRO JoHeuk 35 2 1:44:34 00:51 00:51 |28:241:16:10| 28:24 | 52:17
3 98 |bob6bpuwesa KatepuHa|Sunny PKutomnp 24 2 2:18:48 35:05 | 34:14 |36:31 (1:42:17| 36:31 |1:09:24

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kaTeropmws: 3
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Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kateropm: 1

Kareropus: Duathlon Girls 2-4 ([

ICTaHUMS: 5 KM)

OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT

CpenHsas|AucraH-

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk|Komanpa|Fopop |Bo3pacrt|Bpems|lLTpad nuaepa |npeawi. | (km/u) Juns (kM)
1 16 |ToBcTuk MaHHa
10 |MywmHiHa BapBapa
3 123 |KonoTyukuHa BaneHTuHa

Kateropwms:

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kaTeropmw: 3

Duathlon Boys 5-6 (AucTaHums: 5 kM)

OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT|CpeaHas|AncraH-

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk|KomaHpa|lopop [Bo3pacrt |Bpems|lTpad nvaepa |npeasin.] (km/u) Jums (xm)
1 5 |KepHacoBcbkuit OpecT
2 83 |byaanoBcbkuii €rop
3 29 |Kanpan IsaH
4 104 |3yeB OmensiH
5 1 l'yavma Jle

Bcero yyacrHukoB B KaTeropmw: 5

Karteropus: Duathlon Girls 5-6 ([luctaHums: 5 kM)
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT|CpeaHas|Anucran-
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk|KomaHpa|lopopa [Bo3pact |Bpems|lUTpad mere e, | (oo e o)
1 505 |A6pamoBa Aenita I

Kareropus: Duathlon Men Pro
Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk Komanpa Fopoa |Bo3pacr|Kpyros| Bpems |WTpad Qi O Qe @y Kpyrl| Kpyr2 |[Nyuwwii|CpeaHuii
nuaepa [npeabla.

1 99 |Creutok Amutpo|Din |[LIDER MTB team|PisHe 30 2 1:22:01 22:24 | 59:37 | 22:24 | 41:00
2 406 |Boiiko Kupuno Kutomnp 21 2 1:28:03 06:02 | 06:02 |25:331:02:30| 25:33 | 44:01

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B KaTeropwm: 2

Kateropus: Duathlon roHnopbi Pro

Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk|Komanpa| Ffopon [Bospacrt|Kpyros| Bpems |WTpad (e, @ (O, @ Kpyrl| Kpyr2 |[Nlyuwmii|Cpen HuiA

nuaepa [npeabia.

1 309 |Kupunosuny [leHnc PKutomunp 19 2 1:23:49 25:40 | 58:09 | 25:40 | 41:54
2 409 |IeawkoB Kupuno PKntommnp 19 2 1:31:51 08:02 | 08:02 |23:00(1:08:51| 23:00 | 45:55
3 712 |snoBeHko Bnagucnas 2 1:36:34 12:45 | 04:43 |22:56 |1:13:38| 22:56 | 48:17
4 85 |MapeHuuy EBreHiit 2 1:45:43 21:54 | 09:09 |[25:45]1:19:58| 25:45 | 52:51
5 97 |binaweHko Bnagucnae 2 1:45:48 21:59 00:05 |24:03 |1:21:45| 24:03 | 52:54
6 408 |[MysnueHko AHApIA PKutomunp 2 1:59:37 35:48 | 13:49 |24:10]1:35:27| 24:10 | 59:48
7 304 |[ConomeHtok Bonognmunp 2 2:05:14 41:25 05:37 |24:22 |1:40:52| 24:22 |1:02:37
8 307 |Mpuwenyyk reoprii PKutomup 18 1 24:02 +kpyr | +kpyr [24:02 24:02 | 24:02

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kateropwm: 8

Kateropus: Duathlon Boys 2-4 (iuctaHums: 5 km)

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk|KomaHpa|lFopopa [Bo3pacr |Bpems|LUTpad a;fép? S;g;‘bIZT CFKT;:S" f::r(i:')
